

Date: July 25, 2021

SAC No. _____ Date: _____
ALOBS NO. _____ Date: _____

PART A GENERAL REQUIREMENTS			Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A.1	1.00	lot	TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs, specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official	P 5,000.00	P 5,000.00
A.2	1.00	lot	APPLICATION AND PROCESSING OF BUILDING PERMITS Application and Processing of Building Permit with the Office of the Building Official	P 5,250.00	P 5,250.00
A.3	1.00	lot	PROJECT BILLBOARD	P 7,928.08	P 7,928.08
A.4	1.00	lot	CONSTRUCTION SAFETY AND HEALTH	P 5,232.47	P 5,232.47
PART B EARTHWORKS					
803	14.89	cu.m.	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	P 1,186.50	P 17,662.24
804(a)	13.08	cu.m.	EMBANKMENT	P 732.95	P 9,586.95
PART C STRUCTURAL WORKS					
900 (a)	2.23	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE WALL FOOTING	P 8,490.73	P 18,934.32
902 (b)	145.60	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING	P 78.98	P 11,499.00
900 (c)	8.70	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE	P 8,069.78	P 70,167.35
902 (c)	362.52	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON GRADE	P 77.09	P 27,946.60
900 (c)	0.61	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR CONCRETE TABLE AND SINK	P 9,576.94	P 5,822.78
902 (c)	40.69	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE TABLE AND SINK	P 83.96	P 3,416.41
PART D ARCHITECTURAL WORKS					
1046 (a)	36.12	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS	P 1,210.79	P 43,733.56
1027 (a)	72.23	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P 244.99	P 17,695.68
1018 (a)	79.26	sq.m.	TILEWORKS	P 921.23	P 73,016.50
1040	19.21	sq.m.	METAL WALL AND ACCESSORIES	P 1,803.71	P 34,642.03
1003 (1)e1	78.86	sq.m.	FIBER CEMENT BOARD ON LIGHT METAL FRAME Supply and Installation of: 4.5mm thick x 1.20m x 2.40m Hardiflex Cement Board on light gauge metal frame spaced at 0.60m on center bothways using 12mm x 38mm carrying channel, 0.40m x 19mm x 50mm double furring hangers, 0.40mm x 19mm x 25mm single furring hangers and 0.40mm x 25mm x 25mm wall angle	P 818.69	P 64,561.50
1003	17.00	sets	CABINETS, SHELVES AND TABLES	P 11,415.66	P 194,066.22
1006	1.00	sets	STEEL DOORS AND FRAMES	P 5,029.73	P 5,029.73
1008	2.00	units	ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS WINDOWS Supply and Installation of: W1 - 1.80mW x 1.0mH, 3 panels of sliding glass in Analok Aluminum frame W2 - 1.80mW x 0.6mH, 3 panels of sliding glass in Analok Aluminum frame	P 9,866.94	P 19,733.87
1010	2.00	units	WOODEN DOORS AND DOOR JAMB	P 9,969.09	P 19,938.19
1011	6.58	sq.m.	ROLL-UP DOORS	P 2,906.93	P 19,127.57
1018 (c)	3.21	sq.m.	COUNTER GRANITE SLAB	P 10,311.60	P 33,100.22
1032 (a-1)	118.98	sq.m.	PAINTING WORKS FOR CONCRETE WALL	P 396.44	P 47,168.72
1032 (b-1)	78.86	sq.m.	PAINTING WORKS OF CEILING	P 265.18	P 20,912.30
1032 (c-1)	72.58	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR SHELVES, DRAWER AND TABLE	P 265.61	P 19,277.64
1032 (d-1)	128.73	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR STEEL	P 144.52	P 18,603.71
PART E ELECTRICAL WORKS					
1100	1.00	lot	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	P 17,440.12	P 17,440.12
1101	303.00	m	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	P 98.26	P 29,771.84
1102 (1)	1.00	set	PANEL BOARD WITH MAIN & BRANCH BREAKERS	P 12,813.61	P 12,813.61
1103	1.00	lot	LIGHTING FIXTURES	P 21,778.45	P 21,778.45
PART F MECHANICAL WORKS					
1200	2.00	set	AIR-CONDITIONING AND VENTILATING SYSTEM 1 set Airconditioning unit, 1 HP Window type, Inverter, 1PH 230V 1 set Exhaust Fan, 230 volts	P 22,055.79	P 44,111.58
PART G PLUMBING WORKS					
1002 (4)	1.00	0.00	PLUMBING (SANITARY LINES, WATERLINES, & FIXTURES): XXXXXXXXXXXX	P 16,386.18	P 16,386.18

INF-2021-0067 RECEIVED BY: JPM, OAS
 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
 \$961,355.44
 10/10/21

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 961,355.44
 CONTRACT NO. 1051
 DATE 2020-07-20
 SOURCE: CONTROLLED PRICE & [A]
 PETER ROSM P. TOTAL CPA
 BMO

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the **COMPLETION OF TARSIER OFFICE BASEMENT** at **DAO DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY**

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**
 No. of days delivered : **60 Calendar Days**
 Place of Delivery : **Project Site**
 To be awarded : **By lot**

Requested By: _____ Cash Availability : _____ Approved by: _____

Signature: _____